
Platz Nr. Name Verein 1.Serie 2.Serie 3. Serie Gesamt 1.Serie 2.Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

1 10 Stief, Hartwig GSRF Wiedenbrück 176 74 103 353 46 49 51 146

2 7 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm 167 119 169 455 52 42 44 138

3 49 Wagner, Doris GKC Rottenburg 15 241 207 463 60 33 40 133

4 41 Karwath, Bernd GSRC Kassel 278 177 219 674 42 35 51 128

5 22 Kapitke, Helmut HKFC Stuttgart 131 114 178 423 47 37 42 126

6 12 Wermers, Erika GSRF Wiedenbrück 29 83 267 379 46 43 35 124

7 15 Wienhold, Eberhard GKF Bitburg 215 237 189 641 32 47 44 123

8 19 Kreimes, Peter GRC Plankstadt 224 127 230 581 45 44 33 122

9 44  Rückershäuser, Karl Marburger GSRC 131 134 334 599 42 42 36 120

10 38 Raiß, Marion GKKC Rechtenbach 194 232 95 521 41 31 46 118

11 4 Klingbeil, Ulrike GSRC Düsseldorf 103 184 266 553 46 38 34 118

12 6 Böhm, Jürgen GSRC Düsseldorf 318 196 218 732 37 38 43 118

13 2 Rogozinski, Elke GRC Krefeld 141 382 227 750 49 30 38 117

14 8 Spahlholz, Robert HSRC Hamm 207 226 160 593 32 41 42 115

15 16 Felder, Monika GC Duisburg 250 215 248 713 36 39 40 115

16 42 von Speicher, Michael GSRC Kassel 108 236 427 771 45 37 33 115

17 40 Batz, Rainer GSRC Kassel 234 316 248 798 40 33 41 114

18 13 Kramer, Volker GKF Bitburg 356 136 97 589 25 42 45 112
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19 27 Plate, Marcus GRC  Karlsruhe 163 291 200 654 42 33 36 111

20 30 Kerkdyk, Astrid GSRC Bremen 267 118 304 689 39 39 33 111

21 46 Wienhold, Hannelore GKF Bitburg 393 190 141 724 31 39 40 110

22 33 Marschner, Dietmar Bremerhaven"G9"I 308 171 367 846 37 46 27 110

23 35 Rehders-Schramm Christel Bremerhaven"G9"II 324 320 318 962 35 34 41 110

24 14 Herres, Norbert GKF Bitburg 34 79 316 429 29 44 36 109

25 26 Mai, Erich GRC Karlsruhe 389 160 187 736 30 43 35 108

26 18 Schumacher, Marietta GC Duisburg 255 337 211 803 38 34 36 108

27 5 Domnofski, Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf 204 180 193 577 33 37 36 106

28 29 Kerkdyk, Jan GSRC Bremen 137 151 405 693 42 40 24 106

29 45  Schäfer, Wolfgang Marburger GSRC 237 110 398 745 28 41 36 105

30 50 Fink-Strauß Susanne GKC Rottenburg 338 317 252 907 31 33 40 104

31 39 Nieth, Joachim GKKC Rechtenbach 212 387 176 775 36 30 37 103

32 25 Stojnic, Gitta GRC  Karlsruhe 419 108 176 703 27 41 34 102

33 9 Thelen, Jürgen HSRC Hamm 168 339 204 711 44 28 30 102

34 20 Auer, Klaus GRC Plankstadt 313 347 297 957 32 39 31 102

35 52 Stemmler, Karl-Heinz AGV Hildesheim 305 294 400 999 33 39 30 102

36 1 Lorenzen, Günter GRC Krefeld 323 273 181 777 23 38 40 101

37 23 Toth, Bela HKFC Stuttgart 317 275 207 799 30 33 38 101

38 11 Henkenjohann, Heinz GSRF Wiedenbrück 372 275 287 934 32 33 36 101

39 36 Reinke, Edeltraud Bremerhaven"G9"II 375 386 215 976 30 37 34 101

40 43  Assmann, Norbert Marburger GSRC 269 220 270 759 30 33 37 100

41 48 Weber, Angelika GRC Plankstadt 419 311 160 890 24 37 39 100

42 34 Metzler, Martina Bremerhaven"G9"II 345 462 197 1004 31 26 42 99

43 24 Toth, Agentha HKFC Stuttgart 244 287 384 915 34 32 32 98

44 53 Biersack, Karin GSRC Kassel 338 194 223 755 31 34 32 97

45 28 Reiners, Birgit GSRC Bremen 369 443 76 888 29 21 45 95

46 31 Schramm, Michael Bremerhaven"G9"I 138 344 743 1225 46 33 16 95



47 37 Wanek, Barbara GKKC Rechtenbach 341 215 406 962 34 37 23 94

48 32 Antons, Walter Bremerhaven"G9"I 47 618 457 1122 57 19 18 94

49 21 Seiberlich, Harald GRC Plankstadt 294 241 216 751 32 30 29 91

50 17 Walte, Christel GC Duisburg 251 268 353 872 30 31 27 88

51 3 Madsen, Rolf GRC Krefeld 264 173 350 787 26 34 25 85

52 47 Radde, Sabine GSRC Kassel 342 318 365 1025 26 25 26 77



Platz AugenpunkteGesamt

1. 1666 371
2. 2243 357
3. 1759 355
4. 1659 344
5. 1862 342
6. 2103 325
7. 2137 325
8. 2093 321
9. 2258 315
10. 2289 315
11. 2270 312
12. 2388 311
13. 2942 310
14. 2314 303
15. 3193 299

Verein

GSRF Wiedenbrück

GSRC Kassel 

HSRC Hamm

GKF Bitburg

GSRC Düsseldorf

Marburger GSRC 

HKFC Stuttgart

GRC Krefeld

Bremerhaven"G9"I

GRC  Karlsruhe

GKKC Rechtenbach

GRC Plankstadt

GSRC Bremen

GC Duisburg

Bremerhaven"G9"II



Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

1 176 46 74 49 103 51 353 146

2 372 32 275 33 287 36 934 101

3 29 46 83 43 267 35 379 124

577 124 432 125 657 122 1666 371

Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

4 234 40 316 33 248 41 798 114

5 278 42 177 35 219 51 674 128

6 108 45 236 37 427 33 771 115

620 127 729 105 894 125 2243 357

Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

7 167 52 119 42 169 44 455 138

8 207 32 226 41 160 42 593 115

9 168 44 339 28 204 30 711 102

542 128 684 111 533 116 1759 355

3.
Schreiber, Ingrid

Spahlholz, Robert

Thelen, Jürgen

3. Serie Gesamt
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3. Serie Gesamt

1.
Stief, Hartwig

Henkenjohann, Heinz

Wermers, Erika

Platz Nr. GSRF Wiedenbrück
1. Serie 2.Serie

Gesamt

2.
Batz, Rainer

Karwath, Bernd

von Speicher, Michael

Platz Nr. HSRC Hamm
1. Serie 2.Serie

Platz Nr. GSRC Kassel 
1. Serie 2.Serie 3. Serie



Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

10 356 25 136 42 97 45 589 112

11 34 29 79 44 316 36 429 109

12 215 32 237 47 189 44 641 123

605 86 452 133 602 125 1659 344

Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

13 103 46 184 38 266 34 553 118

14 204 33 180 37 193 36 577 106

15 318 37 196 38 218 43 732 118

625 116 560 113 677 113 1862 342

Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

16 269 30 220 33 270 37 759 100

17 131 42 134 42 334 36 599 120

18 237 28 110 41 398 36 745 105

637 100 464 116 1002 109 2103 325

Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

19 131 47 114 37 178 42 423 126

20 317 30 275 33 207 38 799 101

21 244 34 287 32 384 32 915 98

692 111 676 102 769 112 2137 325

7.
Kapitke, Helmut

Toth, Bela

Toth, Agentha

3. Serie Gesamt

5.
Klingbeil, Ulrike

Domnofski, Manuela

Böhm, Jürgen

Gesamt

4.
Kramer, Volker

Herres, Norbert

Wienhold, Eberhard

Platz Nr. GSRC Düsseldorf
1. Serie 2.Serie

Platz Nr. GKF Bitburg
1. Serie 2.Serie 3. Serie

3. Serie Gesamt

Gesamt

6.
 Assmann, Norbert

 Rückershäuser, Karl

 Schäfer, Wolfgang

Platz Nr. HKFC Stuttgart
1. Serie 2.Serie

Platz Nr. Marburger GSRC 
1. Serie 2.Serie 3. Serie



Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

22 419 27 108 41 176 34 703 102

23 389 30 160 43 187 35 736 108

24 163 42 291 33 200 36 654 111

971 99 559 117 563 105 2093 321

Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

25 341 34 215 37 406 23 962 94

26 194 41 232 31 95 46 521 118

27 212 36 387 30 176 37 775 103

747 111 834 98 677 106 2258 315

Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

28 224 45 127 44 230 33 581 122

29 313 32 347 39 297 31 957 102

30 294 32 241 30 216 29 751 91

831 109 715 113 743 93 2289 315

Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

31 369 29 443 21 76 45 888 95

32 137 42 151 40 405 24 693 106

33 267 39 118 39 304 33 689 111

773 110 712 100 785 102 2270 312

11.
Reiners, Birgit

Kerkdyk, Jan

Kerkdyk, Astrid

3. Serie Gesamt

9.
Wanek, Barbara

Raiß, Marion

Nieth, Joachim

Gesamt

8.
Stojnic, Gitta

Mai, Erich

Plate, Marcus

Platz Nr. GKKC Rechtenbach
1. Serie 2.Serie

Platz Nr. GRC  Karlsruhe
1. Serie 2.Serie 3. Serie

3. Serie Gesamt

Gesamt

10.
Kreimes, Peter 

Auer, Klaus

Seiberlich, Harald

Platz Nr. GSRC Bremen
1. Serie 2.Serie

Platz Nr. GRC Plankstadt
1. Serie 2.Serie 3. Serie



Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

34 250 36 215 39 248 40 713 115

35 251 30 268 31 353 27 872 88

36 255 38 337 34 211 36 803 108

756 104 820 104 812 103 2388 311

Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

37 345 31 462 26 197 42 1004 99

38 324 35 320 34 318 41 962 110

39 375 30 386 37 215 34 976 101

1044 96 1168 97 730 117 2942 310

Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

40 323 23 273 38 181 40 777 101

41 141 49 382 30 227 38 750 117

42 264 26 173 34 350 25 787 85

728 98 828 102 758 103 2314 303

Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt Wert. Pkt. Aug. Pkt. Wert. Pkt.

43 138 46 344 33 743 16 1225 95

44 47 57 618 19 457 18 1122 94

45 308 37 171 46 367 27 846 110

493 140 1133 98 1567 61 3193 299

Antons, Walter

Marschner, Dietmar

3. Serie Gesamt

13.
Metzler, Martina

Rehders-Schramm Christel

Reinke, Edeltraud

Gesamt

12.
Felder, Monika

Walte, Christel

Schumacher, Marietta

Platz Nr. Bremerhaven"G9"II
1. Serie 2.Serie

Platz Nr. GC Duisburg
1. Serie 2.Serie 3. Serie

3. Serie Gesamt

Gesamt

14.
Lorenzen, Günter

Rogozinski, Elke

Madsen, Rolf

Platz Nr. Bremerhaven"G9"I
1. Serie 2.Serie

Platz Nr. GRC Krefeld
1. Serie 2.Serie 3. Serie

15.
Schramm, Michael


